
SCS Calendar at a Glance 
 

AUGUST 
 
Monday, August 18:  ​ ​ 6:30 pm Orientation/Open House/Meet the Teacher 
Tuesday, August 19:​ ​ First Day of School (½ Day.  8:00 am drop off and 

noon pickup) 
Friday, August 29:​ ​ ​ Day Off 
 
SEPTEMBER 
 
Monday, September 1:​ ​ Day Off (Labor Day) 
Monday, September 22:​ ​ Day Off (Teacher Work Day) 
 
OCTOBER 
 
Monday, October 13:​ ​ Day Off (Columbus Day) 
Friday, October 17:​ ​ ​ End of the Quarter 
Monday, October 20:​ ​ Day Off (Teacher Work Day) 
Friday, October 31:​ ​ ​ Day Off (Halloween and Parent/Teacher Conferences) 
 
NOVEMBER 
 
Tuesday, November 11:​ ​ Veterans Day 
Friday, November 21:​ ​ ½ Day (Thanksgiving Break) 
Monday, November 24-28:​​ Day Off (Thanksgiving Break) 
 
DECEMBER 
 
Friday, December 19:​ ​ ½ Day (Christmas Break) 
December 22-January 2:​ ​ CHRISTMAS BREAK (No School) 
 
JANUARY 
 
Friday, January 9:​ ​ ​ End of Quarter 
Monday, January 12:​ ​ Day Off (Teacher Work Day) 
Monday, January 19:​ ​ Day Off (Martin Luther King Jr. Day) 
Monday, January 26:​ ​ Day Off (Teacher Work Day) 
 
 



 
 
FEBRUARY 
 
Saturday, February 14:​ ​ Valentine's Day 
Monday, February 16:​ ​ Day Off (President’s Day) 
 
MARCH 
 
Friday, March 13:​ ​ ​ End of Quarter 
Monday, March 16:​ ​ ​ Day Off (Teacher Work Day) 
Tuesday, March 17:​​ ​ St. Patrick’s Day 
March 30-April 3​ ​ ​ SPRING BREAK (No School) 
 
APRIL 
 
Sunday, April 5:​ ​ ​ Easter​ 
Monday, April 6:​ ​ ​ Day Off (Easter Monday) 
April 27-May 1:​ ​ ​ Iowa Testing 
 
MAY 
 
Tuesday, May 5:​ ​ ​ Cinco de Mayo 
Sunday, May 10:​ ​ ​ Mother’s Day 
Friday, May 22:​ ​ ​ ½ Day (LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 
Monday, May 25:​ ​ ​ Memorial Day​  


